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Eva Chan
Regional Chair
eva@associationforcoaching.com

Chris Lam
Regional Vice Chair
chris@associationforcoaching.com

Paul Choi

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison Officer
paulc@associationforcoaching.com

Eric Chau
Head of Professional Standards & Excellence
eric@associationforcoaching.com

Dazza Hui

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
dazza@associationforcoaching.com

Keith Ko
Professional Development & Events
keith@associationforcoaching.com

Andre Wai

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
andre@associationforcoaching.com

Amana Wong
Professional Development & Events
amana@associationforcoaching.com

Diane Chan

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
diane@associationforcoaching.com

Fiona Siu
Regional Coordinator
fionas@associationforcoaching.com

Selana Kong
Regional Coordinator
selana@associationforcoaching.com

Megan Tong

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
megan@associationforcoaching.co
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https://afcchina.com/
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